Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Allen-Bradley DATA SHEET
700-HC24A24
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Allen-Bradley
Catalog number 700-hc24a24
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.02 kgs
Current 7 A
Product Type Relay
Relay Specifications 24 VAC
Voltage 24 V
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Signal Type 24
Signal Level 24 V
Description
Przekaźnik obciążalność zestyku 10A styki złocone 4 bieguny napięcie sterowania 24V AC
brak przycisków i wskaźnika LED